CEDAR SHORES CAMPGROUND CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION

PROXY

То:	The Board of Directors of Cedar Shores Campground Condominium Association	
Subject:	August 31, 2024 Annual Meeting of Members	
This	s Proxy authorizes(Co-owner or Board member name)
to vote, or any other Annual Me	my behalf, with full pow matters that may duly eeting of Members of Ce ournment thereof. This p	ver of substitution, on the election of directors, and or come before the members at the August 31, 2024 edar Shores Campground Condominium Association proxy revokes and supersedes any proxy given prior
31, 2024		unted in determining a quorum for holding the Augus nbers of Cedar Shores Campground Condominium ereof.
Date:	, 2024	Print and Sign Designated Voting Representative's Name:
		PRINT:
		SIGN:
		Unit No
		Proxy to Proxyholder to give to the Secretary of the 31, 2024 Annual Meeting by mail, email or hand delivery
	(Secretary Cedar Shores Campground Condominium Association

cscampground@gmail.com

5916 Cedar Shores Dr. Harrison Mi, 48625